Lesington-Fayette Urban County Government

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND PUBLIC WORKS

Jim Gray Richard Moloney
Mayor Acting Commissioner
Change Order Summary
Change Order No.1 (Final)
Green Acres Storm Water Treatment Units RES # 139-2012
Lexington Favette-Urban County Government
Division of Water Quality
Owner: Lexington Fayette-Urban County Government
200 East Main Street
Lexington KY, 40507
Contractor:  Claunch Construction
624 N. College Street
Harrodsburg K'Y, 40330
SUMMARY OF INFORMATION
Date of Change Order: 10/01/2012
Date of Contract: 07/11/2012
Date of Notice to Proceed: 07/02/2012
Date of Contract Completion: 10/08/2012
Change in Contract Time (Calendar Days): 0
Original Contract Amount: $184,000.00
Previous Change Order Total: $0
Current Contract Amount: $184,600.006
Change Order # 1 Amount: $2,860.00
New Contract Amount Including Change Crders: $186,800.00
Percent of Change from Original Contract Amount: 2%
200 East Main Street . Lexington, KY 40507 . (859) 425-2255 . www.lexingtonky.gov

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD



